Cigota 2009
Zlatibor, 7.11.2009

Trka/Event 18
7.11.2009 - 14:00

Z/W, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2009

Rank
1. Velez1
2. Bosna
3. Fokal

Djukic Katarina
Stojkovic Tamara

4. Delfin Laktasi

5. Novi Sad 1

6. Delfin KG

7. Valis1

8. Jagodina

9. Valis 2

Velez

Bosna

Foka
Milosavljevic Andjela
Jovanovic Ksenija

Delfin Laktasi

Novi Sad

Delfin KG

Valis

Jagodina

Valis

Time Pts
2:13.02 400
2:16.80 367
2:23.95 315
2:26.57 299
2:27.02 296
2:30.70 275
2:32.02 268
2:32.36 266
2:57.51 168
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